Nutcracker Love Lines

Show your love, support and acknowledgment of all the hard work your child(ren) put into this year's performance by placing a "Love Line" ad in our Nutcracker program.

Fill out the information below and return to the studio no later than December 10, 2024.

Remember to enclose your \$25.00 payment! All Love Lines must be pre-paid.

Please make checks payable to **Sebastopol Ballet School** with "Love Lines" in the memo.

Child's Name:	
Parent's Name:	
Phone/Email:	
Message:	

